
 
2026 CRAO Event Calendar 

 

JANUARY 2026 
 

Sunday, January 11 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
FEBRUARY 2026 

 

Sunday, February 1 
✓ 9:30am - 11:00am Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 11:15am onwards Kagami Biraki workout and event (Honbu dojo) 

(further communication/details to come from CRAO) 

 
MARCH 2026 

 

Sunday, March 1 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
APRIL 2026 

 

Sunday, April 12 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 11:00am Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo)  
✓ 11:00am - 12:00pm Competition Clinic - all ages/ranks (Honbu dojo) cost is $10 

 
Sunday, April 26 
✓ 9:00am - 2:00pm  CRAO Tournament #1 (Honbu dojo) 

 
MAY 2026 

 

Saturday, May 2 
✓ 3:00pm - 6:00pm  CRAO Yudansha Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 

 
Sunday, May 3 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 
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JUNE 2026 
 

Sunday, June 6 
✓ 3:00pm - 6:00pm  CRAO Yudansha Grading (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 

 
Sunday, June 7 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - blue belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
JULY 2026 

 

Sunday, July 5 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
AUGUST 2026 

 

Sunday, August 9 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
SEPTEMBER 2026 

 

Saturday, September 12 
✓ 3:00pm - 5:00pm  CRAO Advanced Grading Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest  

✓ 5:30pm - 7:30pm  CRAO Provincial Grading Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 
candidates must arrive by 5:00pm at the latest  

 
Sunday, September 13 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 
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OCTOBER 2026 
 

Sunday, October 4 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 11:00am Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 11:00am - 12:00pm Competition Clinic - all ages/ranks (Honbu dojo) cost is $10 

 
Sunday, October 18 
✓ 9:00am - 2:00pm  CRAO Tournament #2 (Honbu dojo) 

 
NOVEMBER 2026 

 

Sunday, November 1 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday - *November 5, 6, 7, 8 
World Chito-Ryu Karate-do Federation Summit 

✓ Advanced Gradings will take place on Thursday, November 5 (Honbu dojo)  

✓ *Full WCRKF Summit itinerary TBC by Saiko Shihan Council and CCRKDA Executive 

 
DECEMBER 2026 

 

Saturday, December 5 
✓ 3:00pm - 6:00pm  CRAO Yudansha Grading (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 
 
Sunday, December 6 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - blue belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 

 
Questions about the CRAO Event Calendar should be directed to those listed below: 

➢ Martin Sisler  (CRAO Technical Committee Secretary/Member) - martin.sisler@utoronto.ca 

➢ Bob Williams (CRAO President) - ontariochitoryu@gmail.com 

mailto:martin.sisler@utoronto.ca
mailto:ontariochitoryu@gmail.com

